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Georgia Blunden

Director Information

Title Miss

Name Georgia Blunden
Postcode

Date of birth September 1973
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
A.M. FORMWORK LIMITED
WASH WORLD LIMITED

KEYWISE ENTERPRISES (SALES)
LIMITED
CRAFTFIRM LIMITED

F.C.A. FINANCE CONSULTING A.G.
VADUZ (OVERSEAS) LIMITED
CANECHOICE LIMITED

LEWIN FISHING LIMITED
KEYWISE ENTERPRISES (1994)
LIMITED

WATCHPACT LIMITED
PALADONE PRODUCTS LIMITED

H & H JEWELLERS (LONDON)
LIMITED
DAVIES CONSULTING LIMITED

ALLQUOTE LIMITED

R.H. MOORE LIMITED
VICTOR DOLEN ASSOCIATES
LIMITED

PARADOX P.D. LIMITED
ADASTRAL HOTEL LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

03032431

03000758

02997440

02986795

02983187

02957972

02955450
02913398

02911422
02904218

02903778

02892905

02876231

02876714

02858922

02852206
02842891

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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903551032

903551032

British

App. Date

App. Date

13/03/1995
12/12/1994
02/12/1994
21/11/1994
25/10/1994

19/08/1994

03/08/1994
28/03/1994

22/03/1994
03/03/1994

02/03/1994
31/01/1994
10/12/1993
01/12/1993

04/10/1993

10/09/1993
01/09/1993

Res. Date Position

Position
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Director

Res. Date

26/02/1996

15/11/1995

07/03/1995

02/03/1996

05/04/1995

16/02/1996

05/09/1994
05/04/1994

29/03/1994
29/03/1994

07/02/1994

02/12/1994

21/09/1993
01/10/1993

Director
Company
Secretary
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HIGHPULSE CONSTRUCTION
LIMITED
THE M.J.S. PARTNERSHIP LIMITED

RELIANT PLUMBING & BUILDING
SERVICES LIMITED
ABILITY BATHROOMS LTD.

SERAVAC (UK) LIMITED
B & H SALES LIMITED

DIGITAL F.M. LIMITED

CHISWICK FINANCE LIMITED
NETCOM TELECOMMUNICATIONS
LIMITED

HERITAGE PARKS LIMITED
VANDA SECURITIES LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

02825744

02825223

02823596

02818001

02251725
02802868

02794546

02775410

02755646

02751767
02751765

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
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10/06/1993

08/06/1993

03/06/1993

14/05/1993

05/04/1993
24/03/1993

01/03/1993

21/12/1992

14/10/1992

30/09/1992
30/09/1992

903551032

13/08/1993

30/06/1993

30/06/1993

03/06/1993

18/02/1994

01/03/1994

20/06/1995

02/11/1992

01/10/1993
01/06/1994

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Director



